Transaction Chegque

Canvey Island Town Council 2010/11
Nominal transactions totalling £500.00 or more

Supplier Name

Date

17/01/2011
17/01/2011
17/01/2011
31/01/2011
31/01/2011
31/01/2011
14/02/2011
14/02/2011
14/02/2011
28/02/2011
14/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011

No

873
874
875
886
878
881
890
888
887
907
916
930
924
926

Design 4 Print
Combat Stress
Support our Soldiers
Guard Tec Security
Pinnacle Essex
Christmas Plus
Pinnacle Essex
Memorial Service Ltd
Just Fencing

Design 4 Print
Pinnacle Essex
Stanley Marsh & Co
CPBC

Castle Point Transport Museum

for the period 01/01/2011 to 31/03/2011

Transaction Detail

Newsletter - Nov 10

Donation from Sale of AFD CD's
Donation from sale of AFD CD's
New camera & security light
Memorial Gardens - Dec 10
Dismantle of Lights

Seafront Gardens - Jan 11
Flood Plaque

Allotment Fencing

Wildlife Promotion 2011
Seafront Gardens - Feb 11
Office Rent

Funding - Picnic Benches/Trees
Grant to house historical info

Amount
(ex VAT)

£675.00
£553.62
£553.63
£1,378.48
£526.00
£545.00
£526.00
£2,553.00
£13,926.00
£724.00
£526.00
£2,375.00
£1,750.00
£500.00



